Drinks

Aloe vera

Ribena [bhox)
Rihena Sparkiing
Supligen
Tropical Rythm
Lucazade
Nutrament,/Nurishment
Bigga

Bigga [small}

Coke [bottle)

Egg Nog

Peanut Push
Water

Coconut Water
Cans

Carraot Juice
Guiness Punch
Soursop Juice
Pineappie Punch
Ginger Beer [bottle]
Sorrel

Irsh Moss

£1.50
£0.70
£1.20
£1.50
£1.50
£1.20
£1.30
£1.20
£0.70
£1.30
£1.00
£1.00
£1.00
£1.20
£0.70
£2.00
£3.00
£2 50[S)
£250(5]

£2.50
£3.00

SAVANNAH
Caribbean

14 Clapham High Street, SW4 7UT
Openning Hours

Mon - Thu: 8am - 10pm / Fri- Sat ;: 8am - 4am
Sun: 12pm - 8pm

JCARIBBEN
TAKE AWAY
20 7720 9538

14 Clapham High Street, SW4 7UT




